HLB vs. B6 (HF)

HLB vs. B6 (Chow)

HLB (Chow vs. HF)

B6 (Chow vs. HF)

Allegro JAX Allegro JAX Allegro JAX Allegro JAX
Ko Pathway Class Pathway Class LDA p-value Class LDA p-value Class LDA p-value Class LDA p-value Class LDA p-value Class LDA p-value Class LDA p-value Class LDA p-value
ko00400 Amino Acid Phenylalanine, tyrosine B6 -2.045 0.023 B6 -2.395 0.005 - - - - - - Chow -2.18 0.015 Chow -2.203 0.022 - - - - - -
Metabolism and tryptophan
biosynthesis
ko00290 Amino Acid Valine, leucine and B6 -2.022 0.023 B6 -2.072 0.03 B6 -2.515 0.004 B6 -2.476 0.004 HF 2.617 0.003 HF 2.597 0.003 HF 2.252 0.002 HF 2.299 0.002
Metabolism isoleucine biosynthesis
ko00220 Amino Acid Arginine biosynthesis B6 -2.158 0.007 B6 -2.13 0.002 - - - - - - Chow -2.363 0.007 Chow -2.308 0.01 - - - - - -
Metabolism
ko00471 Amino Acid D-Glutamine and D- B6 -2.097 0.001 B6 -2.203 0.001 HLB444 2.317 0.004 HLB444 2.287 0.004 Chow -2.488 0.003 Chow -2.494 0.003 - - - - - -
Metabolism glutamate metabolism
ko00450 Amino Acid Selenocompound HLB444 2.241 0.001 HLB444 2.303 0.001 = = = B6 -2.015 0.004 HF 2.455 0.003 HF 2.456 0.003 = = = = = =
Metabolism metabolism
ko00270 Amino Acid Cysteine and HLB444 2.345 0.001 HLB444 2.345 0.001 - - - - - - HF 2.552 0.003 HF 2.54 0.003 HF 2.243 0.002 HF 2.241 0.01
Metabolism methionine
metabolism
ko00300 Amino Acid Lysine biosynthesis - - - - - - B6 -2.192 0.004 B6 -2.218 0.019 HF 2.466 0.003 HF 2.434 0.003 HF 2.341 0.002 HF 2.331 0.002
Metabolism
ko00350 Amino Acid Tyrosine metabolism - - - - - - B6 -2.217 0.004 B6 -2.167 0.004 HF 2.439 0.003 HF 242 0.003 HF 2.195 0.002 HF 2.247 0.002
Metabolism
ko00340 Amino Acid Histidine metabolism = = = = = = B6 -2.209 0.012 = = = HF 2.482 0.003 HF 2.468 0.003 HF 2.23 0.002 HF 2.292 0.002
Metabolism
ko00250 Amino Acid Alanine, aspartate and - - - - - - HLB444 2.532 0.004 HLB444 2.516 0.004 Chow -2.82 0.003 Chow -2.797 0.003 Chow -2.483 0.002 Chow -2.586 0.002
Metabolism glutamate metabolism
ko00260 Amino Acid Glycine, serine and = = = B6 -2.124 0.002 HLB444 2.084 0.028 HLB444 2.318 0.012 = = = = = = HF 2.351 0.002 HF 2.524 0.002
Metabolism threonine metabolism
ko00430 Amino Acid Taurine and - - - - - - HLB444 2.256 0.004 HLB444 2.251 0.007 Chow -2.409 0.003 Chow -2.39 0.003 Chow -2.108 0.002 Chow -2.171 0.002
Metabolism hypotaurine
metabolism
ko00280 Amino Acid Valine, leucine and = = = = = = HLB444 2.546 0.012 HLB444 2.643 0.007 Chow -2.688 0.004 Chow -2.659 0.004 = = = = = =
Metabolism isoleucine degradation
ko00410 Amino Acid beta-Alanine - - - - - - HLB444 2.055 0.004 HLB444 2.147 0.004 Chow -2.261 0.003 Chow -2.248 0.003 - - - - - -
Metabolism metabolism
ko00330 Amino Acid Arginine and proline = = = = = E HLB444 2.254 0.007 HLB444 2.372 0.004 Chow -2.562 0.003 Chow -2.554 0.003 Chow -2.282 0.002 = E =
Metabolism metabolism
ko00460 Amino Acid Cyanoamino acid - - - HLB444 2.07 0.005 - - - - - - Chow -2.212 0.01 Chow -2.196 0.01 Chow -2.484 0.002 Chow -2.536 0.002
Metabolism metabolism
ko00440 Amino Acid Phosphonate and = = = = = = > = > = = = HF 2.213 0.003 HF 2.184 0.003 HF 2.075 0.002 HF 2.036 0.002
Metabolism phosphinate
metabolism
ko00310 Amino Acid Lysine degradation - - - - - - - - - - - - HF 2.315 0.003 HF 2.305 0.003 HF 2.183 0.002 HF 2.255 0.002
Metabolism
ko00360 Amino Acid Phenylalanine - - - - - - - - - - - - HF 2.205 0.003 HF 2.212 0.003 - - - - - -
Metabolism metabolism
ko00480 Amino Acid Glutathione - - - HLB444 2.034 0.002 - - - - - - HF 2.118 0.004 HF 213 0.004 - - - - - -
Metabolism metabolism
ko00380 Amino Acid Tryptophan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - HF 2.076 0.002
Metabolism metabolism
ko01130 Biosynthesis of Biosynthesis of B6 -2.591 0.002 B6 -2.708 0.001 - - - - - - - - - - - - HF 2.358 0.037 HF 2.656 0.002
antibiotics antibiotics
ko00521 Biosynthesis of Streptomycin B6 -2.07 0.017 = = = > = = HLB444 2.057 0.028 Chow -2.526 0.003 Chow -2.493 0.003 Chow -2.191 0.002 Chow L2853 0.005
other Secondary biosynthesis
Metabolites
ko00401 Biosynthesis of Novobiocin - - - - - - B6 -2.035 0.004 - - - HF 2.339 0.003 HF 2.323 0.003 HF 2.208 0.002 HF 2.289 0.002

other Secondary
Metabolites

biosynthesis
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-3.121

-2.063

-2.546

2.58

2.002

2.915

3.698

-2.635

-2.738

-2.553

-2.917

-2.773

2.931

-2.602

0.003

0.022

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.004

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

HF

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

HF

HF

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

2.437

2.039

-3.116

-2.059

-2.282

-2.537

2.577

2.028

2.921

3.689

-2.611

-2.724

-2.545

-2.911

-2.77

2.859

-2.577

0.01

0.032

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

HF

HF

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

HF

HF

Chow

Chow

2.741

2.565

-2.653

-2.035

2.443

-2.245

-2.201

2.381

-2.033

2.427

3.119

-2.081

2.976

-2.207

0.002

0.002

0.003

0.002

0.002

0.005

0.003

0.003

0.002

0.01

0.02

0.02

0.037

0.002

0.002

HF

HF

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

HF

HF

HF

HF

Chow

2.819

2.645

-2.076

2.567

-2.208

-2.065

2.287

-2.094

-2.094

2.396

2.134

2.101

2.975

2.012

-2.406

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.007

0.007

0.005

0.002

0.002

0.007

0.007

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002



ko00750

Metabolism of
Cofactors and
Vitamins

Vitamin B6 metabolism

ko00830 Metabolism of Retinol metabolism
Cofactors and
Vitamins

| Metabolism of Sesquiterpenoid and
Terpenoids and triterpenoid
Polyketides biosynthesis

ko00523 Metabolism of Polyketide sugar unit
Terpenoids and biosynthesis
Polyketides

ko00908 Metabolism of Zeatin biosynthesis
Terpenoids and
Polyketides

ko00900 Metabolism of Terpenoid backbone
Terpenoids and biosynthesis
Polyketides

ko01051 Metabolism of Biosynthesis of
Terpenoids and ansamycins
Polyketides

ko00903 Metabolism of Limonene and pinene
Terpenoids and degradation
Polyketides

k000230 Nucleotide Purine metabolism
Metabolism

ko00240 Nucleotide Pyrimidine metabolism
Metabolism

ko03410 Replication and Base excision repair
Repair

ko03030 Replication and DNA replication
Repair

ko03430 Replication and Mismatch repair
Repair

ko03440 Replication and Homologous
Repair recombination

ko03420 Replication and Nucleotide excision
Repair repair

ko02020 Signal Two-component
Transduction system

ko03010 Translation Ribosome

ko03013 Translation RNA transport

ko03015 Translation mRNA surveillance

pathway
ko03008 Translation Ribosome biogenesis in
eukaryotes

ko00362 Xenobiotics Benzoate degradation
Biodegredation
and Metabolism

ko00791 Xenobiotics Atrazine degradation
Biodegredation
and Metabolism

ko00983 Xenobiotics Drug metabolism -
Biodegredation other enzymes
and Metabolism

ko00626 Xenobiotics Naphthalene
Biodegredation degradation
and Metabolism

ko00363 Xenobiotics Bisphenol degradation

Biodegredation
and Metabolism

HLB444

HLB444

HLB444

HLB444

B6

HLB444

B6

HLB444

2.752

2.736

2.179

2.378

-2.989

2.758

280

2.334

0.004

0.028

0.019

0.004

0.028

0.042

0.004

0.004

HLB444

HLB444

HLB444

HLB444

HLB444

B6

B6

HLB444

2.055

2.155

2.652

2,711

2.199

-3.069

-2.287

2.324

0.012

0.028

0.007

0.019

0.042

0.028

0.004

0.004

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

HF

HF

-2.348

2.056

-2.692

-2.06

-2.181

2.258

2.007

-2.901

-3.083

-2.424

-2.653

-2.279

-2.189

3.475

-3.099

-2.32

-2.165

2.466

-2.454

-2.601

2.062

2.269

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.007

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.004

0.007

0.003

0.015

0.003

0.004

0.003

0.003

0.004

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

HF

HF

-2.337

2.07

-2.678

-2.049

-2.159

2.254

2.009

-2.849

-3.047

-2.172

-2.41

-2.629

-2.284

-2.214

3.456

-3.108

-2.294

-2.947

2.456

-2.438

-2.572

2.064

2.292

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.01

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.004

0.003

0.003

0.015

0.003

0.004

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.015

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

-2.088

2.195

-2.54

-2.034

-2.784

-2.495

-2.124

-2.512

-2.149

2.974

-2.634

-2.202

-2.626

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.01

0.002

0.005

0.027

0.003

0.002

0.002

HF

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

Chow

2.398

-2.517

-2.172

-2.414

-2.884

-2.478

-2.307

-2.617

-2.412

-2.844

-2.218

2.014

-2.672

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.037

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.003

0.002

0.002

0.002



ko00633

ko00625

Xenobiotics
Biodegredation
and Metabolism
Xenobiotics
Biodegredation
and Metabolism

Nitrotoluene
degradation

Chloroalkane and
chloroalkene
degradation

HF

2.13

0.003

HF

HF

2.127

2.009

0.003

0.003

HF

2.129

0.002

HF

2.151

0.002




